
DJ OSOCITY
Florida MemorIAL uNIVERSITY mARCHING BAND
OPENING proceedings
 
WELCOME remarks 
Poet Jaquan Starling
African Dance Class: KuKuwa Fitness
Curtis Lundy and the All-Star Band Jazz Set
 
National Pan-Hellenic Council step show
Poet Taboo
ECLIPSE Modeling Show
 
DJ OSOCITY: Black line dance music
Poet Read Writing Hood
History of Dance from Dedications Academy
nodachi
 
DJ OSOCITY: dance battle
Poet Mori
Tyrone Hilton and Progression
Junkanoo
Poet Amber Robinson 
 
Curtis Lundy and the All-Star Band Jazz Set
closing remarks
raffles
 
eVENT ENDS
 

 10:00 AM
 
 
 
11:00 am
 
 
 
 
12:00 Pm
 
 
 
1:00 Pm
 
 
 
 
2:00 pm
 
 
 
 
 
3:00 PM
 
 
 
4:00 Pm
 

Stage schedule overview

scheduled activities

Place and Purpose: Art Transformation in Coconut Grove 
Peggy Nolan: Blueprint for a Good Life

Bacardi lounge- 11:00 AM-4:00 PM
 
Photo booth- 12:00-3:00 pm
 
Art exhibit guided tours (30 mins. each)-  12:00 pm, 1:00 pm, 2:00 pm & 3:00 pm

https://www.nphchq.org/quantum/
https://frost.fiu.edu/exhibitions-events/events/2021/06/peggy-nolan.html

